2. A tax shall be levied on each parcel or group of parcels of real property within the Corporation of 

the District of Peachland which is within the Downtown Revitalization Specified Area. 

3. The annual tax for 2022 shall be in the amount of One Hundred and Sixty-Six Dollars and Ten 

Cents ($166.10) per parcel or group of parcels. 

4. That the Downtown Revitalization Parcel Tax Assessment Roll was dealt with April 14, 1999 by a 

Court of Revision appointed under the Local Government Act. 

5. This Bylaw may be cited for all purposes as "Downtown Revitalization Parcel Tax Bylaw Number